Becoming a global partner







After almost two decades of delivering excellence as an official distributor of Kirloskar Oil Engines Limited, we are proud to announce that we have been awarded official TIER I partnership status. Our standard of work and level of service has garnered attention internationally. We now share a common identity. The new shift includes the use of their official identity including exciting expansion in our product offerings which will be available to our customer base in the near future.

Kirloskar Engines South Africa was established in November 2003 and has been operating as the sole distributor of Kirloskar Diesel Engines and related products in South Africa, Mozambique, and Botswana.

Kirloskar Engines South Africa entered the South African engine market focusing on engines for general industrial applications, Mining Equipment, and Diesel Powered Generating sets and has since expanded to service the Agriculture, Fire Fighting, and Dewatering sectors.

With 32 field service technicians and 16,000 plus engines supplied over the last 2 decades, you can rest assured that you are in capable hands.

Grant van Rensburg, Operations Manager states: "Business is all about partnerships and we value our partnerships with our suppliers and customers and look forward to the further expansion of the Kirloskar presence in South Africa and surrounds"

The Kirloskar brand was established in 1888 in a small town in India and with the innovation of India's first iron plow, the engineering innovations evolved over the decades to where they are producing high-quality engines distributed to over 60 countries across the world from their state of the art plants with an annual production volume of 230 000 engines a year.

Keep an eye on our digital platforms for more updates on the exciting new advancements coming to Kirloskar South Africa, or reach out to any of our experts for first-hand Kirloskar experience.

Johannesburg

011 - 493 3330/2 enquiries@kirloskarsa.co.za

Rustenburg

014 - 596 7591 rustenburg@kirloskarsa.co.za

Lydenburg

013 - 235 1874 lydenburg@kirloskarsa.co.za

